T2 - Mini jumbo toilet system

Tork Soft Mini Jumbo Tolilet Roll Premium

Article 110254

Roll Length 170 m

T2 - Mini jumbo
toilet system

Roll Width 9.4 cm
Roll Diameter 18.7 cm

Number of 850
Sheets

Sheet Length 20 cm

Core Inner
Diameter

Ply

2
Colour White

The Tork Mini Jumbo system stands for time efficiency and reduced
cost, offering much more toilet paper than standard rolls. Tork Mini
Jumbo Toilet Rolls Premium 2-ply offer a superior look and feel and
performance, and are suitable for medium- to high-traffic locations.

Soft tissue with high brightness

The high capacity means less
maintenance

Embossed for extra bulk and visual appeal

Printed with a nice blue premium leaf
design that will enhance your washroom

Tork Easy Handling™ E-handle makes
carrying paper rolls effortless for cleaning
staff

www.tork.co.uk



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540220896
1

94 mm

187 mm

187 mm
3.3dm3

5349

5639

none

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
7322540221114
12

12

187 mm

374 mm

561 mm

39.2 dm3

6.4 kg

6.8kg

Carton

Pallet
7322540756395
360

360

1283 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.2m3

192.27 kg
204.66 kg

T2 - Mini jumbo toilet system
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Contact

Essity UK Ltd
Southfields Road
Dunstable
Bedfordshire

LU6 3EJ
TorkCS.uk@essity.com

Tel 01582 677570
Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



