## **Tork Soft Mini Jumbo Toilet Roll Premium**

	Article	110254	
	Roll Length	170 m	
	System	T2 - Mini jumbo toilet system	
	Roll Width	9.4 cm	
	Roll Diameter	18.7 cm	
	Number of Sheets	850	
	Sheet Length	20 cm	
	Core Inner Diameter	5.9 cm	
	Ply	2	
	Print	No	
	Colour	White	
The Tork Mini Jumbo system stands for time efficiency and reduced cost, offering much more toilet paper than standard rolls. Tork Mini Jumbo Toilet Rolls Premium 2-ply offer a superior look and feel and performance, and are suitable for medium- to high-traffic locations.	The high capaci maintenance Embossed for ex Printed with a ni design that will e Tork Easy Hance	Embossed for extra bulk and visual appeal Printed with a nice blue premium leaf design that will enhance your washroom Tork Easy Handling™ E-handle makes carrying paper rolls effortless for cleaning	

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322540220896	7322540221114	7322540756395	
Pieces	1	12	360	
Consumer units	-	12	360	
Height	94 mm	187 mm	1283 mm	
Width	187 mm	374 mm	1000 mm	
Length	187 mm	561 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	3.3 dm3	39.2 dm3	1.2 m3	
Net weight	534 g	6.4 kg	192.27 kg	
Gross weight	563 g	6.8 kg	204.66 kg	
Packing material	none	Carton	-	

## Choose a dispenser



## **Product certificates**



## Contact

Essity UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ TorkCS.uk@essity.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580



www.tork.co.uk